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2020 MEETING SCHEDULE

Regular meetings of the Board of Finance are scheduled for the last Monday of each month at Fire
Headquarters, 45 North Main Street, in the 2™ floor Training Room, beginning at 7:30 p.m., unless
otherwise noted or rescheduled.

Month Date Time
January Monday, January 27 7:30 p.m.
February | Monday, February 24 7:30 p.m.
i o a7 I
Meetings Lhur;day, narc: g

onday, Marc
April Monday, April 20 7:30 p.m.
May Monday, May 18 7:30 p.m.
June Monday, June 29 7:30 p.m.
July Monday, July 27 7:30 p.m.
August Monday, August 31 7:30 p.m.
September | Monday, September 28 7:30 p.m.
October Monday, October 26 7:30 p.m.
November | Monday, November 30 7:30 p.m.
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